Job Title

Administrator

Deputy Administrator/Planner
Assistant Administrator
Account Administrator
Vendor Relations
Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Coordinator
Transportation Coordinator

Transportation Coordinator

Employee
Paul F. Talbot
Felicia Webb

Joe Randazza
Maria Randazza
Vito Militello
Arline Bradley
Adriana Debernardi
Nancy Fernandes
Jackie LeFlam

Bob LePage

Ann Pickette

2016 W-2 Wages
$60,991

$89,538
$98,086
$45,632
$65,910
$41,377
$38,268
$38,695
$34,603
$14,316
$42,436



Box 5
60991

89537.7
98086.2

45632
65909.9
41376.9
38267.7
38695.3
34602.7
14315.9
42436.1



